
Uame, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

City Bank, Exeter
Craven Bank . ,f
Christcliurch Bank
Cardiff Bank f
Ohepstow Old Bank, Chepstp.w Bank, T

Monmouth Old Bank., Monmouth 1
Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and [
Herefordshire Bank j

Derby Bank
Derby Bank <
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and )

High Peak Bank J
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank
Diss Bank
Doncaster Bank
Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank...

Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, )
and Stockton-on-Tees Bank j

Devonport Bank
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)

East Cornwall Bank
East Ridinf Bank f
Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford )

Bank J
Exeter Bank

Fakenhavn Bank
Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage

Faversham Bank

Hastings Old Bank
Hereford City and County Bank
Hertfordshire Bank and Ware Bank...
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull )

Bank J
Huntingdon Town and County Bank
Harwich Bank ,

Honiton Bank ,
Hertfordshire Hitch en B ank
Hereford, Ross and Archenfield )

Bank, and Ross and Archenfield >
Bank )

Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, ^
Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- 1
ningtrce and Mistley Bank, and j
Woodbrido-e Bank )

Settle

Cardiff,...

Chepstow

Derby

Devizes
Diss
Dpncaster . ... ... ...... ...

Devonport ,f

Dorchester

Beverley

Chclnjsford

Fakeuham ...... ,..
Farringdon
Farnham
Faversham

Grodalming .........
Q-rantham
Gruildford

Hastings
Hereford
^V^u'e j.....
Hull ,

Huntinordon...
Harwich
Hemel Hcmpstead
Honiton
Hitchen

Hereford

Ipswich

Milford a»d Co

Tice, Welch, and Co

Bromanre, Snead, and Co

Hughes, Locke, and Co

Leatham, Tjsjy, and. .Co..

Hodge and Norman

Williams and Co

Robins, Foster, and Co

Sparrow, W^alford, and Co «

Glurneys, Birkbeck, and Co
Barnes and Medley

Hilton and Co

Messrs. Haydon

Smith, Hilder, and Co
Matthews and Co

Flood and Co
Sharpies and Co

Morgan and Hoskins

Averaga
Amount.

£.
21541
77272
2195
7227

95.5S

1JOU
32435

24894

1750.9
10219
14,610
55403
9470

81713

9034

4.5247

102086
49268

47417

35852

20385
7839

13448
5999

5568
15864
14314
25068

28464
18244
14736

19410

44610
5166

22302
13452
36805

27690

19490

7472


