Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
City Bank, Exeter Craven Bank Christchurch Bank Cardiff Bank Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and	Exeter	Milford and Co.  Birkbbecks and Co.  Tice, Welch, and Co.  Towgood and Co.  Bromage, Snead, and Co.	77272 2195 7227
Herefordshire Bank  Derby Bank  Derby Bank	Derby	Messrs. Evans	11011 3 <u>2</u> 435
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and High Peak Bank	Derby Devizes Diss Doncaster Doncaster	Crompton, Newton, and Co  Hughes, Locke, and Co Oakes, Fincham, and Co Leatham, Tew, and Co Cooke and Co	24894 17509 10219 14610 55403
Dover Union Bank	Dover  Darlington  Deyonport  Dorchester	Backhouse and Co	9470 81713 9034 45247
East Cornwall Bank East Riding Bank Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford Bank	Liskeard Beverley Chelmsford Exeter	Robins, Foster, and Co  Bower, Hutton, and Co  Sparrow, Walford, and Co  Sanders and Co	102086 49268 47417 35852
Fakenham Bank	Fakenham Farringdon Farnham Faversham	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co  Barnes and Medley  Messrs. Knight  Hilton and Co	20385 7839 13448 5999
Godalming Bank	Godalming Grantham Guildford Grantham	Mellersh and Keen	5568 15864 14314 25068
Hastings Old Bank	Hastings	Smith, Hilder, and Co	28464 18244 14736
Bank	Hull	Smith, Brothers, and Co.  Rust and Veasey Cox, Cobbold, and Co. Smith and Whittingstal Flood and Co. Sharples and Co.	19410 44610 5166 22302 13452 36805
Bank, and Ross and Archenfield Bank  Ipswich Bank	Hereford	Morgan and Hoskins  Bacon and Co	27690 19490
Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- ningtree and Mistley Bank, and Woodbridge Bank	Ipswich	Alexanders and Co	7472